APR 1 9 208

MODIFICATION NO. 12 TO COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT NO. NRC-04-98-051
BETWEEN
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT SANTA BARBARA
AND THE

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to (1) correct a typographical error made in the Total Funding
Agreement Amount of “$1,029,932.00" Modification No. 11, Block 16. Total Funding Agreement
to read $1,024,932" and increase the total funding amount by $100,000.00 from $1,024,932.00
to $1,124,932.00 (2) Add additional work as described in the attached proposal (3) Provide
incremental funds in the amount of $100,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated and ceiling
amount by $100,000.00 from $1,024,932.00 to $1,124,932.00 and (4) extend the period of

performance through December 31, 2002. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby
made:

1. In Block No. 13, Accounting & Appropriation Data, the following is added to the
information previously found there:

“APPN. NO: 31X0200.260
B&R NO: 26015120127
Job Code: 6605
BOC NO: 4110
Amount Obligated: $ 100,000.00
RES ID NO: RES-C02-020

2. Block No. 15, NRC Obligation of Funds, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
following:

This Cooperative
Agreement Action $ _ 100,000.00

Previous Obligation  $_1,024,932.00

Total $ 1.124,932.00

TEMPLATE - ADM OO AdDmorL



APR-25-2002 11:32

NRC-04-88-051
Modification No 12
Page 2

3 Block No. 16, Total Funding Agreement, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the

following:

NRC: $ 1,124,932.00
Cooperator: $- -0-
Total $ 1,124.932.00

All other terms-and conditions remain the same and in full force and effect.

EXECUTED:
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA @ UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SANTA BARBARA us. NUCLEAR REGULATORY

COMMISS|
BY: \/\"W‘ Vv ﬁa W%@
NAME: Lore L. Dobler NAME: L Mary H. Mace
d Projects Offficer
TITLE: _ eonson TITLE: ___Contracting Officer
DATE: APR 19 2002 DATE: Lf/”/ﬁz
ol

BdSB332611 P,

82

TOTAL P.G2



